
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

8/1(木) 晴れ時々曇り 29.4 7.1 2,325.5 61,393 61,393 54,147 113.4

8/2(金) 晴れ 30.9 13.6 2,862.1 75,559 136,953 108,294 126.5

8/3(土) 晴れ 32.2 12.6 2,726.9 71,990 208,943 162,442 128.6

8/4(日) 晴れ 32.1 9.9 2,685.3 70,892 279,835 216,589 129.2

8/5(月) 晴れ時々曇り 30.6 9.3 2,601.5 68,680 348,514 270,736 128.7

8/6(火) 晴れ時々曇り 29.3 7.8 2,538.1 67,006 415,520 324,883 127.9

8/7(水) 曇り一時雨 29.2 2.3 1,299.2 34,299 449,819 379,031 118.7

8/8(木) 晴れ 29.2 10.2 2,634.1 69,540 519,359 433,178 119.9

8/9(金) 晴れ 30.8 12.1 2,768.9 73,099 592,458 487,325 121.6

8/10(土) 晴れ 30.3 9.7 2,618.3 69,123 661,581 541,472 122.2

8/11(日) 晴れ時々曇り 31.6 8.7 2,300.3 60,728 722,309 595,619 121.3

8/12(月) 曇り時々雨 28.9 0.1 586.9 15,494 737,803 649,767 113.5

8/13(火) 曇り時々雨 30.9 2.0 1,553.8 41,020 778,824 703,914 110.6

8/14(水) 曇りのち晴れ 29.7 5.3 1,989.1 52,512 831,336 758,061 109.7

8/15(木) 晴れ時々曇り 29.9 7.3 2,477.8 65,414 896,750 812,208 110.4

8/16(金) 晴れ 34.3 9.6 2,494.1 65,844 962,594 866,355 111.1

8/17(土) 晴れ 31.9 11.1 2,491.2 65,768 1,028,362 920,503 111.7

8/18(日) 晴れ時々曇り 29.8 8.6 2,442.3 64,477 1,092,839 974,650 112.1

8/19(月) 晴れのち曇り 30.3 10.3 2,604.1 68,748 1,161,587 1,028,797 112.9

8/20(火) 晴れ時々曇り 30.5 9.3 2,591.8 68,424 1,230,010 1,082,944 113.6

8/21(水) 晴れ 30.4 11.7 2,572.0 67,901 1,297,911 1,137,092 114.1

8/22(木) 曇り 32.3 2.1 1,671.0 44,114 1,342,026 1,191,239 112.7

8/23(金) 曇りのち晴れ 35.9 8.5 2,169.7 57,280 1,399,306 1,245,386 112.4

8/24(土) 晴れ一時雨 30.7 2.7 1,422.8 37,562 1,436,868 1,299,533 110.6

8/25(日) 曇りのち一時雨 31.9 2.9 1,480.5 39,085 1,475,953 1,353,680 109.0

8/26(月) 曇り時々晴れ 32.5 5.0 2,005.6 52,948 1,528,901 1,407,828 108.6

8/27(火) 曇りのち一時雨 35.2 3.7 1,779.0 46,966 1,575,866 1,461,975 107.8

8/28(水) 曇り 29.5 1.3 1,346.8 35,556 1,611,422 1,516,122 106.3

8/29(木) 曇り 30.4 0.1 935.5 24,697 1,636,119 1,570,269 104.2

8/30(金) 曇り 34.0 5.1 1,883.2 49,716 1,685,835 1,624,416 103.8

8/31(土) 曇り時々雨 29.4 0.0 513.5 13,556 1,699,392 1,678,564 101.2

℃ h 64370.9

31.1 6.77 2076.5

4.99 2089.0
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